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Fina
Finis Cup
o Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019
Event 18 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open

25.05.2019 - 16:56

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2019

Rank

1. SELI Karel

2. PENZEJEVS Klims
3. ROOSE Ralf
4. GURJANOVS Viktors
5. SOLODOV Demid

6. KAALIK Artjom

7. PAERISMAA Uku

8. SABANOV Aleksandr
9. MARRAN Mihkel Melker
10. MOSKALENKO Denis
11. PENT Mihkel

12. NIKITIN Bogdan

13. TAMMIS Tristan

14. STERLIKQOV Deniss
15. SOOVIK Carl Robert
16. LASKO Aleksander
17. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph
18. STANITSKI Nikita

19. SAULEP Silver

20. KIHO Gerd Jesper

21. SUKK Oliver

22. TAMM Kaspar

23. ROOTSMA Jass

24. KLUH Marek

25. PASHENKOV Anton
26. BARANOVSKI Vjatseslav
27. SIRK Kris

28. SEPP Aaron

29. KANGUR Artur

30. KAAR Mathias

31. VAELK Rasmus

32. LOGINOQV Arseni

33. AAVIK Konrad

34. ALLIKA Mattias

35. ALLEKORS Erik

36. SOLOVJOV Roman
37. SIRK Andri

38. DANILOV Jaroslav

39. NOVIKOV Kirill

40. AAVIK Oliver
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SRR&R

06
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05
07
01
02
02
06
05
07
06
07
05
07
07
07
08
07
05
09
07
06
09

Tartu Ujumisklubi
Ventspils SS Spars
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Ventspils SS Spars
Spordiklubi Energia
Spordiklubi Energia
Ujumisklubi Briis
Spordiklubi Garant
Ujumisklubi Briis
Paernu Spordikool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Energia
Audentese Spordiklubi
Johvi Spordikool
Paernu Spordikool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
TOPi Ujumisklubi
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Paernu Spordikool
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Audentese Spordiklubi
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Spordiklubi Dilan
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Orca Swim Club
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Orca Swim Club

Orca Swim Club

Tartu Ujumisklubi
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Audentese Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Aquaway
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Spordiklubi Aquaway
NRK Kalev

Tartu Ujumisklubi

Time
30.62
31.23
31.40
32.01
32.06
32.28
32.66
33.08
33.30
33.73
34.03
34.72
34.80
35.36
35.76
36.11
36.86
38.17
39.09
39.14
39.17
39.75
39.78
40.01
40.28
40.80
41.29
42.89
44.57
45.72
45.85
46.22
46.76
47.42
47.48
47.55
48.53
48.87
49.21
54.43

Pts

608
573
564
532
530
519
501
482
473
455
443
417
414
395
382
371
348
314
292
291
290
278
277
272
267
257
248
221
197
182
181
176
170
163
163
162
152
149
146
108
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

KESKUS

Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi
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